Yolcano Steak Sushi Woodstock Wenu

https://menulist.menu
2990 Eagle Drive, Woodstock 1-30189, United States
(+1)6784987888 - https://lwww.volcanoatl.com

The Menu of Volcano Steak Sushi Woodstock from Woodstock includes about 276 different dishes and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $15.5. What S likes about Volcano Steak Sushi Woodstock:

My first time here, | was very pleased. Prices were very reasonable and good portions. The atmosphere was nice
and the quality of the sushi was excellent. Not like the ones you get at these buffet places where it tastes like it
was frozen. Service was very good. | will definitely return. Especially 1/2 price sushi Sunday! read more. At
Volcano Steak Sushi Woodstock in Woodstock, tasty, juicy, delicious meat is freshly grilled on an open flame and
served with fine sides, tasty particularly are the Maki and delicacies like Inside-Out that this restaurant is known
for. After the meal (or during it), you can also relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, on the menu
there are also a lot of Asian dishes.
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SMELT ROE $9.0
fing California fiolls

DRAGON ROLL $27.0
Pasta

THE MARINA $46.0
Sushi Don

CHIRASHI DON $33.0
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CONCH $8.1
Drinks

CLUB SODA $5.0
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KING CRAB $19.0
Saucen & &tras

WASABI MAYO $2.0
Rolls

SPICY SALMON ROLL $11.0
Nigiri Sushi

SPICY SCALLOP $10.0
Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE $17.0

Inside Out

CRUNCH ROLL $12.0
Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE $17.0

Soup

HIBACHI CLEAR SOUP

Sweet

BANANA FRITTERS $7.0
Tried rice

SHRIMP FRIED RICE $18.0
Spezial Rollen

SAMURAI ROLL $19.0
Inside Out Rolls

YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO $18.0
Main

JALAPENO ROLL $17.0
Tried noodles

VEGETABLE NOODLE $14.0
Fusion Rolls

HARAKIRI $57.0
Bento Box

FILET MIGNON BENTO BOX $35.0
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Classic Sushi fiollen
AVOCADO ROLL

Special fioll

ROCK AND ROLL

flsian specialties

EDAMAME

Tnside-Out-Maki

BOSTON ROLL

X-trem Sushi

SHOGUN ROLL

Tuji Yama Spezialitiiten

CATERPILLAR ROLL

Gebackene Rollen & Mini
Tollen

Happy Hour Menii

TEMPURA APPETIZER

Chef specialties

SALT AND PEPPER SOFT SHELL
CRAB

Yakitori

YAKITORI SAMPLER

$7.0

$12.0

$9.0

$10.0

$21.0

$14.0

$37.0

$13.0

$14.6

$17.0

House Tolls

TEMPURA CALIFORNIA ROLL

Side Order

GINGER DRESSING SAUCE

Special Tnside-Out
KAMIKAZE ROLL
Classic Maki

YUMI ROLL

Bento s Makis

CRABSTICK

House Special Roll

KRISTIE ROLL

Sushi funch
ROLL COMBO DELUXE LUNCH
Classic Rolls

CRISPY CRAB ROLL

Tea

HOT GREEN TEA

Beverage

SOFT DRINK FOUNTAIN OR
BOTTLE ON SELECT ITEMS

Dessert & Beverage

PASSION FRUIT ICE TEA

$11.0

$21.0

$15.0

$7.0

$11.0

$21.0

$10.0

$5.0

$5.0

$7.0
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Seqfood Specials

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI $11.9
Sushi Yoi Chef Special Roll
SUPER VOLCANO ROLL $22.0
&tras and condiments

CHILI PASTE $2.0
Cooksed Roll

GOLDEN GATE ROLL $18.0
Sushi | Sashimi

RED SNAPPER MADAI $14.0
Sushi & Sashimi 1 1a Carte
FATTY TUNA $14.9
Rolls & Hand Roll

A.A.C. ROLL $9.0
Stir Tried Noodle

VEGETABLE A LA CARTE $8.0
Tunch Bowls

SALMON BOWL LUNCH $15.0
Sushi or Sashimi A a Carte
SUPER WHITE TUNA $6.4

Signature Maki

REAL CALIFORNIA ROLL $10.0

fippetizer from Sushi Bar

TUNA TATAKI $17.0
Dinner Bento Box

RIBEYE BENTO BOX $39.0
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[UNI] SEA URCHIN (2) $11.5
Yorean Tried Chicken

GARLIC TERIYAKI $2.0
Fish Entrees

FLOUNDER $10.0
Chef Suggestions

KOBE STEAK $16.1
Chef Special Rolls

ANGRY DRAGON ROLL $19.0

Tunch Tempura

VEGETABLE TEMPURA LUNCH $18.0

Sushi find Sashimi  la
Carte

STRIPED BASS $9.0
Sauces & Butlers
GARLIC BUTTER $2.0
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Hibachi Dinner Combination

DINNER HIBACHI COMBINATION

Tempura Dinner

VEGETABLE TEMPURA DINNER $18.0

Tunch - Japanese

SUSHI LUNCH DELUXE $19.0

Japanese Tried Rice

STEAK FRIED RICE $18.0
Shared | Starters

SPICY MUSSELS $15.0
Special Rolls*

ALOHA ROLL $19.0
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SWEET EGG $6.0
Mashumashu Specialty Rolls
MANGO CRUNCH ROLL $19.0

Japanese Style
STEAK NOODLE $18.0
Dinner Tried Rice

VOLCANO COMBO FRIED RICE $19.0

fippetizer - from the Sushi
Bar

AHI POKI TUNA $17.0
Sushi - Special Rolls und
Topping

CRAZY RAINBOW ROLL $19.0

Hibachi a la Carte

FRIED RICE A LA CARTE $5.0

Dinner Noodle

VOLCANO COMBO NOODLE $19.0

Chef's Special Roll

HURRICANE ROLL $19.0

Hibachi Tunch Menu

FILET MIGNON AND SHRIMP

HIBACHI LUNCH $23.0
Sushi Roll and Hand Toll
LOBSTER TEMPURA ROLL $25.0
Teriyaki Benlo Box

SHRIMP BENTO BOX LUNCH $19.0

Side Sauce or Ingredient

GINGER STEAK SAUCE
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Chef&Eamp;apos;s Special
Rolls

SWEETHEART ROLL $21.0
Cold Tasting

HAWAIIAN YELLOWTAIL $11.0
Chef&Eamp;apos;s special Roll
PINK LADY ROLL $18.0

Sushi Eamp;amp; Sashimi A
laCarte

LIVE SCALLOP $15.0

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $14.0

fippelizers Eamp;amp;
Salads

HOUSE SALAD WITH GINGER

DRESSING 35.0
Japanese Vegetable Rolls
SWEET POTATO ROLL $10.0
Makimono (Rolled Sushi)
BAGEL ROLL $12.0
Tunch Special Sushi Bar

SUSHI LUNCH B $18.0

Your Toppings

GINGER SLICES $2.0
Sushi {unch Special Yenu
SUSHI LUNCH A $15.0
Sauce & Condiments

PONZU $2.0
Malsi Roll - Chef Special Roll
NARUTO $18.0
firtisan Roll Sushi

PHILLY ROLL $11.0
Tish Martkset Selection -
Charcoal Grilled Whole Tish
BLACK SEA BASS $32.2
“1 Don’t Tikse Raw Stuff” foll
CRUNCHY YAMI ROLL $11.0
To Go Sauces/Condiments
GLUTEN FREE SOY $3.0
Dinner Volcano Special

KOBE (WAYGU) $36.8

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM $4.9
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TUNA TARTAR
SQUID

&tras

SPICY MAYO
WASABI

A la carte

BROWN RICE A LA CARTE
STEAMED RICE A LA CARTE

Fish

SMOKED SALMON
SALMON ROLL

Soft drinkis
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE

CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE
TEMPURA DINNER

SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE
TEMPURA DINNER

Japanese specialties

YAKITORI
MISO SOUP

Tunch Special

CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE
TEMPURA LUNCH

$17.0
$7.0

$2.0
$2.0

$6.0
$4.0

$10.0
$9.0

$6.0
$6.0

$20.0

$22.0

$20.0

SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE
TEMPURA LUNCH

Tea/Tioffee/ Milk
TARO MILK TEA
COCONUT MILK TEA

Beverages

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
MANGO ICE TEA

Benlo special
STEAK BENTO BOX
SHRIMP BENTO BOX

Sushi Entree
THE LAND OF SALMON
THE LAND OF TUNA

[} 1
Dinner a la Carte
TERIYAKI NOODLES A LA CARTE
SUSHI RICE A LA CARTE

Sushi Bar fippetizer
SUSHI APPETIZER
SASHIMI APPETIZER

Sushi Roll or Hand Roll

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL
YELLOWTAIL ROLL

Milk Teas

STRAWBERRY MILK TEA

$22.0

$7.0
$7.0

$6.0
$7.0

$29.0
$29.0

$32.0
$34.0

$7.0
$5.0

$15.0
$21.0

$11.0
$9.0

$7.0
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MANGO MILK TEA $7.0

ROLL COMBO A LUNCH $17.0

ROLL COMBO B LUNCH $17.0

Tunch Hibachi

RIBEYE AND CHICKEN HIBACHI $28.0

LUNCH ’

RIBEYE AND SHRIMP HIBACHI $29.0

LUNCH ’
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Sushi Rioll - Sushi Bar

ICHIBAN SHRIMP ROLL $12.0

DELUXE HAND ROLL $11.0

Specialties*

SUSHI COMBINATION $22.0
SASHIMI COMBINATION $38.0
(] (]

Japanese Rice Dishes
CHICKEN BENTO BOX $22.0
SALMON BENTO BOX $29.0

Japanese Sushi fippelizers
(Trom the Titchen)

8 PIECES CRUNCHY FISH STICKS $9.0
6 PIECES PORK SHUMAI $9.0

Japanese Sushi fippelizers
(Trom the Sushi Bar)

CONCH WITH WASABI PONZU

SAUCE $12.0

AJI (WHOLE FISH)

Hibachi Bowls lunch
FILET MIGNON BOWL LUNCH
RIBEYE BOWL LUNCH

Salads

l

SEAWEED SALAD
SUNOMONO SALAD
CALAMARI SALAD

Sushi Rolls
SPIDER ROLL

CUCUMBER ROLL
RAINBOW ROLL

Side Orders

YUM YUM SAUCE
SIDE TOFU
SIDE LOBSTER TAIL

fippetizer
2 PIECES HARU MAKI

BEEF NEGIMAKI
ANKIMO APPETIZER

Popular Ttems
VOLCANO LAVA ROLL

HOUSE MILK TEA
LYCHEE ICE TEA

$16.0

$18.0
$19.0

$9.0

$10.0

$15.0
$7.0
$15.0

$7.0
$22.0

$7.0
$15.0
$13.3

$13.0
$7.0
$7.0
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Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS $9.0
SALMON ROE $10.0
SWEET TOFU SKIN $6.0

Tunch 0&#39;Brady&#39;s
Bowls

CHICKEN BOWL LUNCH $13.0
STEAK BOWL LUNCH $14.0
SHRIMP BOWL LUNCH $14.0

Best of the Best Rolls

16 PIECES SCORPION KING ROLL $27.0

YAMI 2014 ROLL $19.0
DECK THE HALLS ROLLL $15.0
[ ] [ ]

Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA $2.7
CHERRY COKE $6.0
RAMUNE $6.0
PEACH ICE TEA $7.0
Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL $9.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL $11.0
ESCOLAR $10.0
SASHIMI LUNCH $20.0

Sauces

RANCH DRESSING
GINGER DRESSING
KETCHUP $2.0

TEMPURA SAUCE $2.0
Dessert

TEMPURA FRIED ICE CREAM $11.0
TEMPURA FRIED CHEESE CAKE $11.0
2 MOCHI ICE CREAM $6.0
GREEN TEA CHEESE CAKE $9.3
Maki Sushi

SALMON SKIN ROLL $11.0
HAND ROLL $10.0
MANHATTAN ROLL $18.0
DYNAMITE ROLL $15.0
1-la-Carte Nigiri/ Sashimi
(2Pc Per Order)

SWEET SHRIMP $14.0
FLYING FISH EGG $10.0
FRESH WATER EEL $10.0
SURF CLAM $6.4
Side dishes

6 PIECES GYOZA $10.0
TERIYAKI SAUCE

SWEET CHILI SAUCE $2.0
SIDE RIBEYE $22.0
EEL SAUCE $2.0
Sushi €ntrées

SUSHI MORI A $27.0
SUSHI MORI B $34.0
MAKI COMBO A $22.0



Yolcano Steak Sushi Woodstock Yenu

MAKI COMBO B
SUSHI AND SASHIMI COMBO

Tunch Bento Box

CHICKEN BENTO BOX LUNCH
STEAK BENTO BOX LUNCH
SALMON BENTO BOX LUNCH

FILET MIGNON BENTO BOX
LUNCH

RIBEYE BENTO BOX LUNCH

Uncategorized

FUJI MOUNTAIN ROLL
LADYBUG ROLL

SHRIMP NOODLE
VEGETABLE HIBACHI DINNER

CHICKEN AND SHRIMP HIBACHI
LUNCH

SHRIMP AND SCALLOP HIBACHI
LUNCH

fippetizers

GARLIC EDAMAME
AGEDASHI TOFU

6 PIECES CRAB RANGOON
5 PIECES FRIED OYSTERS
6 PIECES TAKOYAKI

YUZU SALMON

BABY OCTOPUS

(]
Special Rolls
SPECIAL CRUNCHY ROLL

HAWAIIAN TUNA ROLL
FILET MIGNON ROLL

$28.0
$37.0

$15.0
$18.0
$19.0

$22.0

$22.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0

$19.0

$21.0

$10.0
$9.0
$10.0
$14.6
$9.3
$17.0
$9.0

$15.0
$15.0
$20.0

AK 47 ROLL
U.N. ROLL

B52 ROLL
PLAYBOY ROLL

Ingredients Used
MILK

WE HAVE

SALMON

YELLOWTAIL
MACKEREL

SHRIMP

SCALLOP

Hibachi Side Orders

SIDE 4 OZ. CHICKEN

SIDE 4 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP
STEAK

SIDE 7 PIECES SHRIMP

SIDE 4 OZ. SCALLOP

SIDE 4 OZ SALMON

SIDE 4 OZ. FILET MIGNON

SIDE SEABASS

TERIYKI NOODLES A LA CARTE

Hibachi Dinner
TOFU HIBACHI DINNER

8 OZ. CHICKEN HIBACHI DINNER

8 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP STEAK
HIBACHI DINNER

8 OZ. FILET MIGNON HIBACHI
DINNER

12 OZ. RIBEYE HIBACHI DINNER
8 OZ. TILAPIA HIBACHI DINNER

$18.0
$19.0
$19.0
$17.3

$5.0
$9.0
$9.0
$10.0
$7.0
$7.0
$10.0

$10.0
$14.0

$14.0
$15.0
$15.0
$18.0
$15.0

$4.6

$19.0
$22.0

$29.0

$35.0

$40.0
$27.0
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10 PIECE SHRIMP HIBACHI
DINNER

8 OZ. SALMON HIBACHI DINNER
8 OZ. SCALLOP HIBACHI DINNER

6 PIECES PRAWNS HIBACHI
DINNER

10 OZ. LOBSTER TAIL HIBACHI
DINNER

Hibachi Tunch
VEGETABLE HIBACHI LUNCH

VEGETABLE AND TOFU HIBACHI
LUNCH

6 OZ. CHICKEN HIBACHI LUNCH

CHICKEN AND SALMON HIBACHI
LUNCH

5 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP STEAK
HIBACHI LUNCH

NEW YORK STRIP AND CHICKEN
HIBACHI LUNCH

$29.0

$29.0
$32.0

$31.8

$44.0

$12.0
$15.0
$14.0

$20.0

$17.0

$20.0

NEW YORK STRIP AND SHRIMP
HIBACHI LUNCH

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK AND
SCALLOP HIBACHI LUNCH

8 PIECE SHRIMP HIBACHI LUNCH

5 OZ. FILET MIGNON HIBACHI
LUNCH

FILET MIGNON AND CHICKEN
HIBACHI LUNCH

FILET MIGNON AND SCALLOP
HIBACHI LUNCH

FILET MIGNON AND SALMON
HIBACHI LUNCH

6 OZ. RIBEYE HIBACHI LUNCH

RIBEYE AND SCALLOP HIBACHI
LUNCH

RIBEYE AND SALMON HIBACHI
LUNCH

5 OZ. SALMON HIBACHI LUNCH

$21.0

$22.0
$17.0

$20.0

$21.0

$23.0

$23.0
$26.0

$30.0

$30.0

$17.0
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Yolcano Steak Sushi Woodstock

2990 Eagle Drive, Woodstock I- Opening Hours:

30189, United States Friday 04:30 -22:30
Saturday 11:00-22:30
Sunday 11:00-21:30
Monday 04:30 -21:30
Tuesday 04:30 -21:30

Made with menulist.menu Wednesday 04:30 -21:30
Thursday 04:30 -21:30
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