



https://menulist.menu 2990 Eagle Drive, Woodstock I-30189, United States (+1)6784987888 - https://www.volcanoatl.com

The Menu of Volcano Steak Sushi Woodstock from Woodstock includes about 276 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$15.5. What S likes about Volcano Steak Sushi Woodstock: My first time here, I was very pleased. Prices were very reasonable and good portions. The atmosphere was nice and the quality of the sushi was excellent. Not like the ones you get at these buffet places where it tastes like it was frozen. Service was very good. I will definitely return. Especially 1/2 price sushi Sunday! read more. At Volcano Steak Sushi Woodstock in Woodstock, tasty, juicy, delicious meat is freshly grilled on an open flame and served with fine sides, tasty particularly are the Maki and delicacies like Inside-Out that this restaurant is known for. After the meal (or during it), you can also relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian dishes.

2	N. C	
1	45	

Nigiri		Inside Out	
SMELT ROE	\$9.0	CRUNCH ROLL	\$12.0
King California Rolls		Rice Dishes	
DRAGON ROLL	\$27.0	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$17.0
Pasta		Soup	
THE MARINA	\$46.0	HIBACHI CLEAR SOUP	
Sushi Don		Sweet	
CHIRASHI DON	\$33.0	BANANA FRITTERS	\$7.0
Sushi Nigiri		Fried rice	
CONCH	\$8.1	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$18.0
Drinks		Spezial Rollen	
CLUB SODA	\$5.0	SAMURAI ROLL	\$19.0
Specialties		Inside Out Rolls	
KING CRAB	\$19.0	YELLOWTAIL JALAPEÑO	\$18.0
Saucen & Extras		Main	
WASABI MAYO	\$2.0	JALAPENO ROLL	\$17.0
Rolls		Fried noodles	
SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$11.0	VEGETABLE NOODLE	\$14.0
Nigiri Sushi		Fusion Rolls	
SPICY SCALLOP	\$10.0	HARAKIRI	\$57.0
Noodles		Bento Box	
CHICKEN NOODLE	\$17.0	FILET MIGNON BENTO BOX	\$35.0

1	4	

Classic Sushi Rollen		House Rolls	
AVOCADO ROLL	\$7.0	TEMPURA CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$11.0
Special Roll		Side Order	
ROCK AND ROLL	\$12.0	GINGER DRESSING SAUCE	
Asian specialties		Special Inside-Out	
EDAMAME	\$9.0	KAMIKAZE ROLL	\$21.0
Inside-Out-Maki		Classic Maki	
BOSTON ROLL	\$10.0	YUMI ROLL	\$15.0
X-trem Sushi		Bento's Makis	
SHOGUN ROLL	\$21.0	CRABSTICK	\$7.0
Fuji Yama Spezialitäten		House Special Roll	
CATERPILLAR ROLL	\$14.0	KRISTIE ROLL	\$11.0
Gebackene Rollen & Mini	•	Sushi Lunch	
Rollen		ROLL COMBO DELUXE LUNCH	\$21.0
SUMO	\$37.0	Classic Rolls	
Happy Hour Menü		CRISPY CRAB ROLL	\$10.0
TEMPURA APPETIZER	\$13.0	Теа	
Chef specialties		HOT GREEN TEA	\$5.0
SALT AND PEPPER SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$14.6	Beverage	
Yakitori		SOFT DRINK FOUNTAIN OR BOTTLE ON SELECT ITEMS	\$5.0
YAKITORI SAMPLER	\$17.0	Dessert & Beverage	

PASSION FRUIT ICE TEA

\$7.0

1	
	A L

Seafood Specials		Appetizer From Sushi Ba	r
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI	\$11.9	TUNA TATAKI	\$17.0
Sushi Yoi Chef Special R	oll	Dinner Bento Box	
SUPER VOLCANO ROLL	\$22.0	RIBEYE BENTO BOX	\$39.0
Extras and condiments		Nigiri and Sashimi	
CHILI PASTE	\$2.0	[UNI] SEA URCHIN (2)	\$11.5
Cooked Roll		Korean Fried Chicken	
GOLDEN GATE ROLL	\$18.0	GARLIC TERIYAKI	\$2.0
Sushi / Sashimi		Fish Entrees	
RED SNAPPER MADAI	\$14.0	FLOUNDER	\$10.0
Sushi & Sashimi A La Ca	urte	Chef Suggestions	
FATTY TUNA	\$14.9	KOBE STEAK	\$16.1
Rolls & Hand Roll		Chef Special Rolls	
A.A.C. ROLL	\$9.0	ANGRY DRAGON ROLL	\$19.0
Stir Fried Noodle		Lunch Tempura	
VEGETABLE A LA CARTE	\$8.0	VEGETABLE TEMPURA LUNCH	\$18.0
Lunch Bowls		Sushi And Sashimi A La	
SALMON BOWL LUNCH	\$15.0	Carte	
Sushi or Sashimi A La Ca	arte	STRIPED BASS	\$9.0
SUPER WHITE TUNA	\$6.4	Sauces & Butters	
Signature Maki		GARLIC BUTTER	\$2.0
REAL CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$10.0		

	A C	
1	4	

Hibachi Dinner Combination		Appetizer - From the Sushi	
DINNER HIBACHI COMBINATION		Bar	
Tempura Dinner		AHI POKI TUNA	\$17.0
VEGETABLE TEMPURA DINNER	\$18.0	Sushi - Special Rolls und	d
Lunch – Japanese		Topping	
SUSHI LUNCH DELUXE	\$19.0	CRAZY RAINBOW ROLL	\$19.0
Iapaporo Fried Pice		Hibachi a la Carte	
Japanese Fried Rice	#40.0	FRIED RICE A LA CARTE	\$5.0
STEAK FRIED RICE	\$18.0	Minner Alcodo	
Shared Starters		Dinner Noodle	
SPICY MUSSELS	\$15.0	VOLCANO COMBO NOODLE	\$19.0
Special Rolls*		Chef's Special Roll	
Special Rolls*	#10.0	HURRICANE ROLL	\$19.0
ALOHA ROLL	\$19.0	Wibachi Arrah Alamu	
Sashimi and Nigiri		Hibachi Lunch Menu	
SWEET EGG	\$6.0	FILET MIGNON AND SHRIMP HIBACHI LUNCH	\$23.0
Mashumashu Specialty	Rolls	Sushi Roll and Hand Ro	u
MANGO CRUNCH ROLL	\$19.0	LOBSTER TEMPURA ROLL	\$25.0
Japanese Style		Teriyaki Bento Box	
STEAK NOODLE	\$18.0	SHRIMP BENTO BOX LUNCH	\$19.0
Dinner Fried Rice		Side Sauce or Ingredier	u t
VOLCANO COMBO FRIED RICE	\$19.0	GINGER STEAK SAUCE	



Chef's	Special
Rolls	

SWEETHEART ROLL \$21.0

Cold Tasting

HAWAIIAN YELLOWTAIL \$11.0

Chef's special Roll

PINK LADY ROLL \$18.0

Sushi & Camp; Sashimi A La Carte

LIVE SCALLOP \$15.0

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE \$14.0

Appetizers & amp;amp; Salads

HOUSE SALAD WITH GINGER
DRESSING \$5.0

Japanese Vegetable Rolls

SWEET POTATO ROLL \$10.0

Makimono (Rolled Sushi)

BAGEL ROLL \$12.0

Lunch Special Sushi Bar

SUSHI LUNCH B \$18.0

Your Toppings

GINGER SLICES \$2.0

Sushi Lunch Special Menu

SUSHI LUNCH A \$15.0

Sauce & Condiments

PONZU \$2.0

Maki Roll - Chef Special Roll

NARUTO \$18.0

Artisan Roll Sushi

PHILLY ROLL \$11.0

Fish Market Selection -Charcoal Grilled Whole Fish

BLACK SEA BASS \$32.2

"I Don't Like Raw Stuff" Roll

CRUNCHY YAMI ROLL \$11.0

To Go Sauces/Condiments

GLUTEN FREE SOY \$3.0

Dinner Volcano Special

KOBE (WAYGU) \$36.8

These types of dishes are being served

ICE CREAM \$4.9

Sashimi		SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE TEMPURA LUNCH	\$22.0
TUNA TARTAR	\$17.0	TEMI ONA LONGIT	
SQUID	\$7.0	Tea/Koffee/Milk	
Extras		TARO MILK TEA	\$7.0
SPICY MAYO	\$2.0	COCONUT MILK TEA	\$7.0
WASABI	\$2.0 \$2.0		
WASABI	Ψ2.0	Beverages	
A la carte		SHIRLEY TEMPLE	\$6.0
BROWN RICE A LA CARTE	\$6.0	MANGO ICE TEA	\$7.0
STEAMED RICE A LA CARTE	\$4.0	Bento special	
~ .		STEAK BENTO BOX	\$29.0
Fish		SHRIMP BENTO BOX	\$29.0
SMOKED SALMON	\$10.0	CHAIM BEITTO BOX	Ψ2010
SALMON ROLL	\$9.0	Sushi Entree	
Soft drinks		THE LAND OF SALMON	\$32.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$6.0	THE LAND OF TUNA	\$34.0
APPLE JUICE	\$6.0 \$6.0		
APPLE JUICE	Φ0.0	Dinner à la Carte	
Tempura		TERIYAKI NOODLES A LA CARTE	\$7.0
CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE TEMPURA DINNER	\$20.0	SUSHI RICE A LA CARTE	\$5.0
SHRIMP AND VEGETABLE		Sushi Bar Appetizer	
TEMPURA DINNER	\$22.0	SUSHI APPETIZER	\$15.0
		SASHIMI APPETIZER	\$21.0
Japanese specialties			
YAKITORI		Sushi Roll or Hand Roll	
MISO SOUP		SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$11.0
Junch Charial		YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$9.0
Lunch Special		40u &	
CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE TEMPURA LUNCH	\$20.0	Milk Teas	
		STRAWBERRY MILK TEA	\$7.0

MANGO MILK TEA	\$7.0	AJI (WHOLE FISH)	\$16.0
Lunch Roll Combo		Hibachi Bowls Lunch	
ROLL COMBO A LUNCH	\$17.0	FILET MIGNON BOWL LUNCH	\$18.0
ROLL COMBO B LUNCH	\$17.0	RIBEYE BOWL LUNCH	\$19.0
Lunch Hibachi		Salads	
RIBEYE AND CHICKEN HIBACHI LUNCH	\$28.0	SEAWEED SALAD	\$9.0
RIBEYE AND SHRIMP HIBACHI LUNCH	\$29.0	SUNOMONO SALAD CALAMARI SALAD	\$10.0
Sushi Roll – Sushi Bar		Sushi Rolls	
ICHIBAN SHRIMP ROLL	\$12.0	SPIDER ROLL	\$15.0
DELUXE HAND ROLL	\$11.0	CUCUMBER ROLL	\$7.0
		RAINBOW ROLL	\$15.0
Specialties*		0.10	
SUSHI COMBINATION	\$22.0	Side Orders	
SASHIMI COMBINATION	\$38.0	YUM YUM SAUCE	
		SIDE TOFU	\$7.0
Japanese Rice Dishes		SIDE LOBSTER TAIL	\$22.0
CHICKEN BENTO BOX	\$22.0	A	
SALMON BENTO BOX	\$29.0	Appetizer	
		2 PIECES HARU MAKI	\$7.0
Japanese Sushi Appetize	rs	BEEF NEGIMAKI	\$15.0
(From the Kitchen)		ANKIMO APPETIZER	\$13.3
8 PIECES CRUNCHY FISH STICKS	\$9.0	0	
6 PIECES PORK SHUMAI	\$9.0	Popular Items	
		VOLCANO LAVA ROLL	\$13.0
Japanese Sushi Appetize	rs	HOUSE MILK TEA	\$7.0
(From the Sushi Bar)		LYCHEE ICE TEA	\$7.0

\$12.0

CONCH WITH WASABI PONZU

Sushi Or Sashimi		TEMPURA SAUCE	\$2.0
OCTOPUS	\$9.0		
SALMON ROE	\$10.0	Dessert	
SWEET TOFU SKIN	\$6.0	TEMPURA FRIED ICE CREAM	\$11.0
		TEMPURA FRIED CHEESE CAKE	\$11.0
Lunch O'Brady&#	39;s	2 MOCHI ICE CREAM	\$6.0
Bowls		GREEN TEA CHEESE CAKE	\$9.3
CHICKEN BOWL LUNCH	\$13.0	Maki Sushi	
STEAK BOWL LUNCH	\$14.0	Mari Susiu	
SHRIMP BOWL LUNCH	\$14.0	SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$11.0
		HAND ROLL	\$10.0
Best of the Best Rolls		MANHATTAN ROLL	\$18.0
16 PIECES SCORPION KING ROLL	\$27.0	DYNAMITE ROLL	\$15.0
YAMI 2014 ROLL	\$19.0	A Ia Carto Aliairil Sashir	mi
DECK THE HALLS ROLLL	\$15.0	A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashin	iu
		(2Pc Per Order)	
Non alcoholic drinks		SWEET SHRIMP	\$14.0
ICED TEA	\$2.7	FLYING FISH EGG	\$10.0
CHERRY COKE	\$6.0	FRESH WATER EEL	\$10.0
RAMUNE	\$6.0	SURF CLAM	\$6.4
PEACH ICE TEA	\$7.0	Side dishes	
Sushi		6 PIECES GYOZA	¢10.0
C 5552-55			\$10.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$9.0	TERIYAKI SAUCE	# 0.0
SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$11.0	SWEET CHILI SAUCE	\$2.0
ESCOLAR	\$10.0	SIDE RIBEYE	\$22.0
SASHIMI LUNCH	\$20.0	EEL SAUCE	\$2.0
Sauces		Sushi Entrées	
RANCH DRESSING		SUSHI MORI A	\$27.0
GINGER DRESSING		SUSHI MORI B	\$34.0
KETCHUP	\$2.0	MAKI COMBO A	\$22.0

\$18.0
\$19.0
\$19.0
\$17.3
Used
\$5.0
\$9.0
\$9.0
\$10.0
\$7.0
\$7.0
\$10.0
e Orders
EN \$10.0
ORK STRIP \$14.0
HRIMP \$14.0
OP \$15.0
N \$15.0
MIGNON \$18.0
\$15.0
S A LA CARTE \$4.6
ner
NNER \$19.0
IBACHI DINNER \$22.0
STRIP STEAK \$29.0
ON HIBACHI \$35.0
BACHI DINNER \$40.0
BACHI DINNER \$27.0

800		
	100	4
1		1
	1	

10 PIECE SHRIMP HIBACHI DINNER	\$29.0	NEW YORK STRIP AND SHRIMP HIBACHI LUNCH	\$21.0
8 OZ. SALMON HIBACHI DINNER	\$29.0	NEW YORK STRIP STEAK AND	\$22.0
8 OZ. SCALLOP HIBACHI DINNER	\$32.0	SCALLOP HIBACHI LUNCH	
6 PIECES PRAWNS HIBACHI	\$31.8	8 PIECE SHRIMP HIBACHI LUNCH	\$17.0
DINNER	Ψ01.0	5 OZ. FILET MIGNON HIBACHI LUNCH	\$20.0
10 OZ. LOBSTER TAIL HIBACHI	\$44.0		
DINNER		FILET MIGNON AND CHICKEN HIBACHI LUNCH	\$21.0
Hibachi Lunch		FILET MIGNON AND SCALLOP HIBACHI LUNCH	\$23.0
VEGETABLE HIBACHI LUNCH	\$12.0	FILET MIGNON AND SALMON	\$23.0
VEGETABLE AND TOFU HIBACHI	\$15.0	HIBACHI LUNCH	Ψ23.0
LUNCH	Q1010	6 OZ. RIBEYE HIBACHI LUNCH	\$26.0
6 OZ. CHICKEN HIBACHI LUNCH	\$14.0	RIBEYE AND SCALLOP HIBACHI	\$30.0
CHICKEN AND SALMON HIBACHI	\$20.0	LUNCH	Ψ30.0
LUNCH	RIBEYE AND SALMON HIBACHI		\$30.0
5 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP STEAK HIBACHI LUNCH	\$17.0	LUNCH	
		5 OZ. SALMON HIBACHI LUNCH	\$17.0
NEW YORK STRIP AND CHICKEN HIBACHI LUNCH	\$20.0		



Volcano Steak Sushi Woodstock

2990 Eagle Drive, Woodstock I-30189, United States

Opening Hours: Friday 04:30 -22:30 Saturday 11:00-22:30 Sunday 11:00-21:30 Monday 04:30 -21:30 Tuesday 04:30 -21:30 Wednesday 04:30 -21:30 Thursday 04:30 -21:30

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>